'C'G*[%
1

O

W

Bho..

Yrban Sypice

LUNCH MENU

VEGETARIAN

PANI PURI

Crisp, hollow puris filled with spicy, tangy
tamarind water and a burst of flavours
that will leave you craving more.

DAHI PURI

Crunchy puris topped with creamy yogurt,
tangy tamarind chutney, and a sprinkle of
spices for a refreshing delight.

ALOO TIKKICHAAT

Golden-fried potato patties smothered in

spicy chickpea curry, tangy chutneys, and
a dollop of yogurt.

SAMOSA CHAAT

Crispy samosas broken into pieces and
drenched in a medley of chutneys,
yoghurt, and spices for a savoury treat.

CHOLE SAMOSA

A fusion of spicy chickpea curry served
over a crispy samosa, creating a perfect
blend of textures and flavors.

CHOLE BHATURE

Fluffy, deep-fried bread served with a spicy
chickpea curry, a classic combination that's
both hearty and delicious.

PANEER KATHI ROLL

Soft paratha wrapped around succulent
paneer cubes, fresh veggies, and tangy
sauces for a perfect on-the-go meal.

PAV BHAJI

A classic Mumbai spicy vegetable mash
served with buttery, toasted bread rolls,
perfect for a comforting meal.

PANEER PAKORA

Soft paneer cubes coated in a spiced gram
flour batter and deep-fried to golden
perfection.

LOADED FRIES

Crispy golden fries drizzled with a rich,
creamy butter sauce, making every bite a
decadent delight.

VEG MOMOS (STEAMED/FRY)

Delicate dumplings filled with a spicy mix of

vegetables, available steamed for a healthy

bite or fried for a crispy treat.

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

$14.90

CHICKEN
CHICKEN KATHIROLL

Juicy, spiced chicken wrapped in a soft
paratha, with fresh veggies and tangy
sauces for a perfect handheld meal.
CHICKEN PAKORA

Tender chicken pieces coated in a spiced
batter and deep-fried until crispy and
golden.

LOADED FRIES

Golden fries topped with succulent butter
chicken and gooey melted cheese,
creating an irresistible fusion of flavours.

CHICKEN MOMOS (STEAMED/FRY)
Juicy dumplings stuffed with spice
minced chicken, available steamed for a
tender bite or fried for a crunchy delight.

CHICKEN TIKKA

Tender chicken pieces marinated in
aromatic spices and grilled to perfection,
bursting with smoky, spicy goodness.

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES
Crispy, golden chicken nuggets paired
with perfectly seasoned fries, a classic
combo that's always a hit.

THALI
VEG THALI

A wholesome platter featuring soft rotis,
two vegetable curries, tangy pickle,
refreshing raita, crispy papadum, and
fragrant rice.

NON VEG THALI

A hearty platter with soft rotis, two vegetable
curries, one non-veg curry, tangy pickle, refreshing

raita, crispy papadum, and fragrant rice.

DRINKS

Coke [ Sprite
Ginger Beer
Masala Tea
Coffee

Plain Lassi
Mango Lassi
Vanilla Shake

V"G‘{%

1

$14.90
$14.90
$14.90

$16.90

$16.90

$14.90

$18.90

$24.90

$4.50
$5.90
$6.50
$5.90
$5.90
$6.90
$6.90

Au@




