

## LUNCH MENU

VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN	
PANI PURI Crisp, hollow puris filled with spicy, tangy tamarind water and a burst of flavours that will leave you craving more.	\$11.90	CHICKEN KATHI ROLL Juicy, spiced chicken wrapped in a soft paratha, with fresh veggies and tangy sauces for a perfect handheld meal.	\$14.90
DAHI PURI Crunchy puris topped with creamy yogurt, tangy tamarind chutney, and a sprinkle of spices for a refreshing delight.	\$11.90	CHICKEN PAKORA  Tender chicken pieces coated in a spiced batter and deep-fried until crispy and golden.	\$14.90
ALOO TIKKI CHAAT Golden-fried potato patties smothered in spicy chickpea curry, tangy chutneys, and a dollop of yogurt.	\$11.90	COADED FRIES Golden fries topped with succulent butter chicken and gooey melted cheese, creating an irresistible fusion of flavours.	\$14.90
SAMOSA CHAAT Crispy samosas broken into pieces and drenched in a medley of chutneys, yoghurt, and spices for a savoury treat.	\$11.90	CHICKEN MOMOS (STEAMED/FRY) Juicy dumplings stuffed with spice minced chicken, available steamed for a tender bite or fried for a crunchy delight.	\$16.90
CHOLE SAMOSA  A fusion of spicy chickpea curry served over a crispy samosa, creating a perfect blend of textures and flavors.	\$12.90	CHICKEN TIKKA  Tender chicken pieces marinated in aromatic spices and grilled to perfection, bursting with smoky, spicy goodness.	\$16.90
CHOLE BHATURE Fluffy, deep-fried bread served with a spicy chickpea curry, a classic combination that's both hearty and delicious.	\$14.90	CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES  Crispy, golden chicken nuggets paired with perfectly seasoned fries, a classic combo that's always a hit.	\$14.90
PANEER KATHI ROLL  Soft paratha wrapped around succulent paneer cubes, fresh veggies, and tangy sauces for a perfect on-the-go meal.	\$14.90	THALI VEG THALI A wholesome platter featuring soft rotis,	\$18.90
PAV BHAJI A classic Mumbai spicy vegetable mash served with buttery, toasted bread rolls,	\$14.90	two vegetable curries, tangy pickle, refreshing raita, crispy papadum, and fragrant rice.	<b>****</b>
perfect for a comforting meal.  PANEER PAKORA  Soft paneer cubes coated in a spiced gram flour batter and deep-fried to golden	\$14.90	A hearty platter with soft rotis, two vegetable curries, one non-veg curry, tangy pickle, refreraita, crispy papadum, and fragrant rice.	
perfection.		<u>DRINKS</u>	4
Crispy golden fries drizzled with a rich, creamy butter sauce, making every bite a decadent delight.	\$14.90	Coke / Sprite Ginger Beer Masala Tea	\$4.50 \$5.90 \$6.50
VEG MOMOS (STEAMED/FRY) Delicate dumplings filled with a spicy mix of vegetables, available steamed for a healthy bite or fried for a crispy treat.	\$14.90	Coffee Plain Lassi Mango Lassi Vanilla Shake	\$5.90 \$5.90 \$6.90 \$6.90